Edgar Filing: INTERCONTINENTAL HOTELS GROUP PLC/NEW/ - Form 6-K
INTERCONTINENTAL HOTELS GROUP PLC /NEW/ Form 6-K
August 03, 2016
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
Washington DC 20549
FORM 6-K
REPORT OF FOREIGN PRIVATE ISSUER PURSUANT TO RULE 13a-16 AND 15d-16 OF THE SECURITIES EXCHANGE ACT OF 1934
For 03 August 2016
InterContinental Hotels Group PLC (Registrant's name)
Broadwater Park, Denham, Buckinghamshire, UB9 5HJ, United Kingdom (Address of principal executive offices)
Indicate by check mark whether the registrant files or will file annual reports under cover Form 20-F or Form 40-F.
Form 20-F Form 40-F
Indicate by check mark whether the registrant by furnishing the information contained in this form is also thereby furnishing the information to the Commission pursuant to Rule 12g3-2(b) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.
Yes No
If "Yes" is marked, indicate below the file number assigned to the registrant in connection with Rule 12g3-2(b): Not applicable

EXHIBIT INDEX

Edgar Filing: INTERCONTINENTAL HOTELS GROUP PLC /NEW/ - Form 6-K

99.1 Director/PDMR Shareholding dated 03 August 2016				
99.1				
Details of PDMR / person closely associated with them ('PCA')				
Name	Daria Turner			
Position / Status	Notification concerns a PCA of George Turner, EVP, General Counsel & Company Secretary			
Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification			
Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
Description of the financial instrument Ordinary shares				
Nature of transaction	Disposal			
Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s	3)	
	GBP £30.99184	6,885		
Aggregated information Aggregated volume	Aggregated Price Agg Volu		Aggregated Total	

Edgar Filing: INTERCONTINENTAL HOTELS GROUP PLC /NEW/ - Form 6-K

Price

GBP £30.99184 6,885 GBP

£213,378.8184

Date of the transaction 2016-08-02 10:58:00 BST

Place of the transaction XLON

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned, thereunto duly authorized.

InterContinental Hotels Group PLC (Registrant)

By: /s/ H. Patel Name: H. PATEL

Title: COMPANY SECRETARIAL OFFICER

Date: 03 August 2016